RESULTADO VAGAS REMANESCENTES 2023/1 - TECNICO CONCOMITANTE EM ADMINISTRAGAO

Recebimento do formulario

(data/horario)
2022-12-14 15:02:38
2022-12-14 22:03:29
2022-12-15 16:05:55
2022-12-19 12:25:28
2022-12-20 20:11:38
2022-12-23 18:42:02
2023-01-15 09:51:37
2023-01-16 20:47:12
2023-01-23 14:34:50
2023-01-25 00:21:57
2023-01-30 01:08:02
2023-02-02 11:49:41
2023-02-07 21:55:17
2023-02-08 13:52:54
2023-02-08 16:33:05
2023-02-09 13:18:22
2023-02-09 20:11:22
2023-02-10 11:31:44
2023-02-10 14:28:42
2023-02-10 16:57:52
2023-02-13 16:15:35
2023-02-15 09:43:53
2023-02-15 14:00:03
2023-02-15 14:53:50
2023-02-18 13:11:47

CPF
097.610.099-12
099.620.899-21
088.966.349-11
121.425.899-95
097.938.929-19
101.089.069-73
078.423.269-59
101.111.859-98
013.285.059-10
013.561.559-46
083.625.709-03
800.117.839-07
124.329.839-12
013.527.639-07
012.972.309-65
013.081.519-50
012.103.589-13
137.900.109-95
437.282.354-15
012.748.579-10
074.822.719-96
013.146.999-11
013.108.309-08
013.261.339-50
013.246.779-88

Situacao
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

MATRICULADO
INDEFERIDO
MATRICULADO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
CANCELADO
INDEFERIDO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
INDEFERIDO
MATRICULADO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
CANCELADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO



2023-02-18 17:01:14
2023-02-19 22:07:56
2023-02-19 22:53:22
2023-02-23 12:45:03
2023-02-23 17:00:12
2023-02-24 16:43:52
2023-02-24 16:51:54
2023-02-24 19:17:47
2023-02-24 20:06:28
2023-02-27 13:50:34
2023-02-27 14:20:04
2023-02-28 13:17:25
2023-02-28 20:55:59

800.243.419-67
013.486.369-04
060.133.562-70
012.955.259-33
124.264.619-18
014.006.889-90
800.189.029.52
012.883.399-84
132.814.019-96
120.337.799-12
106.240.019-46
011.777.769-28
105.435.519-38

MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
CANCELADO
INDEFERIDO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
INDEFERIDO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
INDEFERIDO



